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Municipal Election Certificates
Municipal Election Certificates, Yonkers
Municipal Officers

Oaths of Office, Bedford

Oaths of Office, Bedford

Oaths of Office, Cortlandt

Oaths of Office, Cortlandt

Oaths of Office, Eastchester

Oaths of Office, Eastchester

Oaths of Office, Greenburgh

Oaths of Office, Harrison

Oaths of Office, Harrison

Oaths of Office, Lewisboro

Oaths of Office, Lewisboro

Oaths of Office, Mamaroneck

Oaths of Office, Mamaroneck

Oaths of Office, Mount Pleasant

Oaths of Office, Mount Vernon

Series 153

Municipal Elections and Appointments Records

YEARS

1898-1931

1901-1934

1978

1937-1946

1970-1972

1937-1946

1970-1972

1937-1946

1970-1972

1970-1972

1939-1947

1970-1972

1939-1946

1970-1972

1939-1946

1970-1972

1970-1972

1970-1972

1898-1978 (bulk 1937-1955, 1970-1972)

CALL NUMBER

A-0065 (36)L

A-0065 (37)L
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Oaths of Office, New Castle
Oaths of Office, New Castle
Oaths of Office, North Castle
Oaths of Office, North Castle
Oaths of Office, North Salem
Oaths of Office, North Salem
Oaths of Office, Ossining
Oaths of Office, Ossining
Oaths of Office, Peekskill
Oaths of Office, Pelham
Oaths of Office, Pelham
Oaths of Office, Port Chester
Oaths of Office, Pound Ridge
Oaths of Office, Pound Ridge
Oaths of Office, Rye

Oaths of Office, Scarsdale
Oaths of Office, Somers

Oaths of Office, Somers

Series 153

Municipal Elections and Appointments Records

YEARS

1938-1947

1970-1972

1938-1945

1970-1972

1939-1940

1970-1972

1937-1939

1970-1972

1970-1972

1938-1947

1970-1972

1940

1937-1949

1970-1972

1939-1947

1970-1972

1937-1947

1970-1972

1898-1978 (bulk 1937-1955, 1970-1972)

CALL NUMBER

A-0065 (37)L

A-0065 (38)L
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Oaths of Office, Tuckahoe

Oaths of Office, Yonkers

Oaths of Office, Yonkers

Oaths of Office, Yorktown

Municipal Oaths of Office, Bedford
Municipal Oaths of Office, Bedford
Municipal Oaths of Office, Cortlandt
Municipal Oaths of Office, Cortlandt
Municipal Oaths of Office, Eastchester
Municipal Oaths of Office, Eastchester

Municipal Oaths of Office, Greenburgh
(2 Folders)

Municipal Oaths of Office, Greenburgh
Municipal Oaths of Office, Harrison
Municipal Oaths of Office, Harrison
Municipal Oaths of Office, Lewisboro
Municipal Oaths of Office, Lewisboro
Municipal Oaths of Office, Mamaroneck

Municipal Oaths of Office, Mamaroneck

Series 153

Municipal Elections and Appointments Records

YEARS

1971-1972

1939-1940

1970-1972

1970-1972

1947-1949

1951-1954

1947

1952-1955

1947-1948

1951-1953

1945-1950

1952-1955

1947-1948

1952-1956

1945-1949

1952-1955

1947-1950

1951-1954

1898-1978 (bulk 1937-1955, 1970-1972)

CALL NUMBER

A-0065 (38)L

A-0065 (13)F

A-0065 (14)F
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Municipal Oaths of Office, Mount Pleasant
Municipal Oaths of Office, Mount Pleasant
Municipal Oaths of Office, Mount Pleasant
Municipal Oaths of Office, Mount Vernon
Municipal Oaths of Office, New Castle
Municipal Oaths of Office, New Castle
Municipal Oaths of Office, New Rochelle
Municipal Oaths of Office, North Castle
Municipal Oaths of Office, North Castle
Municipal Oaths of Office, North Salem
Municipal Oaths of Office, North Salem
Municipal Oaths of Office, North Salem
Municipal Oaths of Office, Ossining
Municipal Oaths of Office, Ossining
Municipal Oaths of Office, Peekskill
Municipal Oaths of Office, Pelham
Municipal Oaths of Office, Pelham

Municipal Oaths of Office, Pound Ridge

Series 153

Municipal Elections and Appointments Records

YEARS

1939-1940

1948

1951-1953

1947

1947-1950

1952-1955

1947-1949

1948-1950

1951-1954

1947-1950

1951-1953

1954-1955

1947-1949

1950-1954, 1971

1950, 1953

1948-1953

1951-1955

1947-1950

1898-1978 (bulk 1937-1955, 1970-1972)

CALL NUMBER

A-0065 (14)F

A-0065 (15)F

A-0065 (16)F
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Municipal Oaths of Office, Pound Ridge
Municipal Oaths of Office, Rye
Municipal Oaths of Office, Rye
Municipal Oaths of Office, Scarsdale
Municipal Oaths of Office, Scarsdale
Municipal Oaths of Office, Scarsdale
Municipal Oaths of Office, Somers
Municipal Oaths of Office, Somers
Municipal Oaths of Office, White Plains
Municipal Oaths of Office, Yonkers
Municipal Oaths of Office, Yorktown

Municipal Oaths of Office, Yorktown

Series 153

Municipal Elections and Appointments Records

YEARS

1951-1955

1947-1950

1951-1954

1945-1946

1948-1951

1952-1955

1947-1953

1951-1955

1947

1947-1955

1948

1952-1954

1898-1978 (bulk 1937-1955, 1970-1972)

CALL NUMBER

A-0065 (16)F

A-0065 (17)F

A-0065 (18)F
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