

Series 153 Municipal Elections and Appointments Records 1898-1978 (bulk 1937-1955, 1970-1972)

ITEM	YEARS	CALL NUMBER
Municipal Election Certificates	1898-1931	A-0065 (36)L
Municipal Election Certificates, Yonkers	1901-1934	
Municipal Officers	1978	
Oaths of Office, Bedford	1937-1946	
Oaths of Office, Bedford	1970-1972	
Oaths of Office, Cortlandt	1937-1946	
Oaths of Office, Cortlandt	1970-1972	
Oaths of Office, Eastchester	1937-1946	
Oaths of Office, Eastchester	1970-1972	
Oaths of Office, Greenburgh	1970-1972	A-0065 (37)L
Oaths of Office, Harrison	1939-1947	
Oaths of Office, Harrison	1970-1972	
Oaths of Office, Lewisboro	1939-1946	
Oaths of Office, Lewisboro	1970-1972	
Oaths of Office, Mamaroneck	1939-1946	
Oaths of Office, Mamaroneck	1970-1972	
Oaths of Office, Mount Pleasant	1970-1972	
Oaths of Office, Mount Vernon	1970-1972	

Series 153 Municipal Elections and Appointments Records 1898-1978 (bulk 1937-1955, 1970-1972)

Westchester gov.com

ITEM	YEARS	CALL NUMBER
Oaths of Office, New Castle	1938-1947	A-0065 (37)L
Oaths of Office, New Castle	1970-1972	
Oaths of Office, North Castle	1938-1945	
Oaths of Office, North Castle	1970-1972	
Oaths of Office, North Salem	1939-1940	
Oaths of Office, North Salem	1970-1972	
Oaths of Office, Ossining	1937-1939	A-0065 (38)L
Oaths of Office, Ossining	1970-1972	
Oaths of Office, Peekskill	1970-1972	
Oaths of Office, Pelham	1938-1947	
Oaths of Office, Pelham	1970-1972	
Oaths of Office, Port Chester	1940	
Oaths of Office, Pound Ridge	1937-1949	
Oaths of Office, Pound Ridge	1970-1972	
Oaths of Office, Rye	1939-1947	
Oaths of Office, Scarsdale	1970-1972	
Oaths of Office, Somers	1937-1947	
Oaths of Office, Somers	1970-1972	



ITEM	YEARS	CALL NUMBER
Oaths of Office, Tuckahoe	1971-1972	A-0065 (38)L
Oaths of Office, Yonkers	1939-1940	
Oaths of Office, Yonkers	1970-1972	
Oaths of Office, Yorktown	1970-1972	
Municipal Oaths of Office, Bedford	1947-1949	A-0065 (13)F
Municipal Oaths of Office, Bedford	1951-1954	
Municipal Oaths of Office, Cortlandt	1947	
Municipal Oaths of Office, Cortlandt	1952-1955	
Municipal Oaths of Office, Eastchester	1947-1948	
Municipal Oaths of Office, Eastchester	1951-1953	
Municipal Oaths of Office, Greenburgh (2 Folders)	1945-1950	A-0065 (14)F
Municipal Oaths of Office, Greenburgh	1952-1955	
Municipal Oaths of Office, Harrison	1947-1948	
Municipal Oaths of Office, Harrison	1952-1956	
Municipal Oaths of Office, Lewisboro	1945-1949	
Municipal Oaths of Office, Lewisboro	1952-1955	
Municipal Oaths of Office, Mamaroneck	1947-1950	
Municipal Oaths of Office, Mamaroneck	1951-1954	



ITEM	YEARS	CALL NUMBER
Municipal Oaths of Office, Mount Pleasant	1939-1940	A-0065 (14)F
Municipal Oaths of Office, Mount Pleasant	1948	
Municipal Oaths of Office, Mount Pleasant	1951-1953	
Municipal Oaths of Office, Mount Vernon	1947	
Municipal Oaths of Office, New Castle	1947-1950	A-0065 (15)F
Municipal Oaths of Office, New Castle	1952-1955	
Municipal Oaths of Office, New Rochelle	1947-1949	
Municipal Oaths of Office, North Castle	1948-1950	
Municipal Oaths of Office, North Castle	1951-1954	
Municipal Oaths of Office, North Salem	1947-1950	
Municipal Oaths of Office, North Salem	1951-1953	
Municipal Oaths of Office, North Salem	1954-1955	
Municipal Oaths of Office, Ossining	1947-1949	
Municipal Oaths of Office, Ossining	1950-1954, 1971	A-0065 (16)F
Municipal Oaths of Office, Peekskill	1950, 1953	
Municipal Oaths of Office, Pelham	1948-1953	
Municipal Oaths of Office, Pelham	1951-1955	
Municipal Oaths of Office, Pound Ridge	1947-1950	



Series 153 Municipal Elections and Appointments Records 1898-1978 (bulk 1937-1955, 1970-1972)

ITEM	YEARS	CALL NUMBER
Municipal Oaths of Office, Pound Ridge	1951-1955	A-0065 (16)F
Municipal Oaths of Office, Rye	1947-1950	A-0065 (17)F
Municipal Oaths of Office, Rye	1951-1954	
Municipal Oaths of Office, Scarsdale	1945-1946	
Municipal Oaths of Office, Scarsdale	1948-1951	
Municipal Oaths of Office, Scarsdale	1952-1955	
Municipal Oaths of Office, Somers	1947-1953	A-0065 (18)F
Municipal Oaths of Office, Somers	1951-1955	
Municipal Oaths of Office, White Plains	1947	
Municipal Oaths of Office, Yonkers	1947-1955	
Municipal Oaths of Office, Yorktown	1948	
Municipal Oaths of Office, Yorktown	1952-1954	